P
re
m
is
es
.com                      0800 294 4440                      sales@slingsby.com 654
Premises
Rectangular

 • 359681DX8 has disabled access at both ends.
Junior Adult
W x L mm Type Code
Price £
each Code
Price £
each
1370 x 1360 6 seat rectangular 359684DX8 199.00 359679DX8 249.00
1677 x 1351 8 seat rectangular 359685DX8 229.00 359680DX8 279.00
2280 x 1360 8 seat rectangular 359681DX8 299.00
Junior 1525 x 1525 /
Adult 1970 x 1970
8 seat octagonal 359686DX8 399.00 359677DX8 454.00
 Outdoor Furniture
Parasol base
 • Round concrete filled plastic parasol base for use with the Aluminium
frame parasols. • Pole dia. - 18-38mm. • H x Dia. - 110 x 450mm.